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FAF | BT ; ILoich feer

1. U Raw ” Setady 26 TEIR

2. grelr AT 08 ECUCINy

3. HETEIR STl 31eT 04 HIAIR

4 pERDES 3T 07 NEEIN

5. errdr/faya kil NEEIN

6. ggol ek 3rdter 22 faar

i) gy gfotaAr S 05 SETIne

8. $&-3o1-SfgT (Fehile) ST 29 TEAR

9. oA SCIERA ufear

10. FadAdT fead 39T 15 HIAR

T STeATSCHT (3v07d) Rt 07 TEAR

12. fAreITe-3o1-+1€1 A1 $-U-Aeie (Wier Hgaae &1 Seafesd) | Rdwsx 28 EAR

13. HETCAT e ST s 02 IECIRY

14. g2rgr (fasra gerT) 3FeR 24 HITTAR

15, &rarelr (Erdraeln) AdeR 12 faar

16. T oAleleh ST FAgFeT 27 HIHIRX

17. fraaa s fe|eR 25 HHIR

IRIF Peledl & Jarar, AT 1 fFerfafla sfaafiia gefeat Hr gt # @ el oF ufasfea

Sefedl &1 ST 33T 1 AT 8 -

1. AT ATl 7 feet FAadr 01 faar

g HHY Fehifd, AT fg SAadr 14 arfaar

3, qiarer FoTadT 15 faar

4, FHT TFHT, AT TgH A 26 Afear

5. BN 3Tl &7 STeAfea, 7% I &8 1 Sierfeat HIaRT 05 AR

6. TATHT EATeIE, ARETAT & STeAfead wadr 15 FeHAR

T G IEICIE] wady 18 SIECIN
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8. RIarshy srrelr Headr 19 NEEIN

9. gifererT &get, areamar AT 07 HITTAR

10. <A eI, ST, g5, 39T, el S A 22 ECRELR

11. TH AGH AT 30 IEAR

12. $FeX faar 378 09 Sunday

13. IS (F9mTe), a'gmﬁtﬁ(m) e 15 Saturday

14, SHATT-3-Taer 3rder 21 Friday

15. T[& TIeeT o &MY T STeA TSt A 09 Tuesday

16. Y grar St 20 Tuesday

17. gAY 779 9y fegw /e 37ITET 16 Wednesday

18. [EEIREASGU 3T 20 Sunday

19. 30T a1 1% 3T feaw 30T 29 Tuesday

20. TeTT T 379 30 Wednesday

21, SeATSeH T (FAT) AdeT 06 Wednesday )

22. aroTer Tt {aFaT 19 Tuesday 4

23. BT (Fes) 3FGsY 21 Saturday

24, R8T (HET 375 3FIET 22 Sunday

25, TR (FgTAHY) eI 23 Monday

26. AT areeifer STl HercaX 28 Saturday

27. SR TUT (har =ite) FAaFaw 01 Wednesday

28. A e FaFaT 12 Sunday

29. aMaeet garm AqFaX 13 Monday

30. TS gt daFaT 15 Wednesday

31. fg R W& A1 FF T8I (B3 TaM) AgFaT 19 Sunday

32, I[% AT GIGY hT AgTed fead FaFaT 24 Friday

33. ThaHT TEAT fegaT 24 Sunday
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IISERM/HoIidays/Estt/ZOZZ/’gI%q' 31t August 2022
Notification

The Competent Authority has approved the following list of holidays to be observed in the
Institute during the Calendar Year 2023; -

Sr.No. | Holiday Date Day

1i; Republic Day January 26 Thursday

2 Holi March 08 Wednesday

3t Mahavir Jayanti April 04 Tuesday

4. Good Friday April 07 Friday

5. Vaisakhi/Vishu April 14 Friday

6. Idu’l Fitr April 22 Saturday

e Buddha Purnima May 05 Friday

8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 29 Thursday

9. Muharram July 29 Saturday

10. Independence Day August 15 Tuesday

11 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) September 07 Thursday

12 Milad-un-Nahi or Id-e-Milad (birthday of Prophet September 28 Thursday
Mohammad)

13. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Monday

14. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 24 Tuesday

1155 Diwali (Deepavali) November 12 Sunday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday November 27 Monday

17 Christmas Day December 25 Monday

Besides the above holidays, the employees are allowed to avail any two Restricted Holidays
out of the following list of Restricted Holidays; -

Sr.No. | Holiday Date Day

1 New Year's Day January 01 Sunday

2. Makar Sankranti, Magha, Bihu January 14 Saturday
3. Pongal January 15 Sunday

4. Basant Panchami, Sri Panchami January 26 Saturday

5 Hazarat Ali's Birthday, Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 05 Sunday

6. Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February 15 Wednesday
7. Maha Shivratri February 18 Saturday
8. Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Sunday

9. Holika Dahan, Dolyatra March 07 Tuesday
10. Chaitra Sukladi, Gudi, Padava, Ugadi, Cheti Chand March 22 Wednesday
11. Ram Navami March 30 Thursday
12. Easter Sunday April 09 Sunday

13. Vaisakhadi (Bengal), Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Saturday
14. Jamat-Ul-Vida April 21 Friday
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Sr.No. | Holiday Date Day
15. Birthday of Guru Rabindranath's Tagore May 09 Tuesday
16. Rath Yatra June 20 Tuesday
17. Parsi New Year's day/ Nauraj August 16 Wednesday
18. Vinayaka Chaturthi August 20 Sunday
19. Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 29 Tuesday
20. Raksha Bandhan August 30 Wednesday
21. Janmashtami (Smarta) September 06 Wednesday
22; Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 Tuesday
23: Dussehra (Saptami) October 21 Saturday
24. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 22 Sunday
25, Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 23 Monday
26. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 28 Saturday
27. Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) November 01 Wednesday
28. Naraka Chaturdasi November 12 Sunday
29, Govardhan Puja November 13 Monday
30. Bhai Duj November 15 Wednesday
31. Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) November 19 Sunday
32. Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Friday
ek Christmas Eve December 24 Sunday
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